Financial Statement 01/07/22 —31/07/22

Business Reserve account 01/07/22 —31/07/22

Interest

Total as at 31/07/22

Current account 01/07/22 - 31/07/22

Previous balance

JULY EXPENSES
Date
05/07/2022
05/07/2022
08/07/2022

08/07/2022

14/07/2022
21/07/2022
25/07/2022

TOTAL EXPS

JULY INCOME
Date
01/07/2022
20/07/2022
29/07/2022

TOTAL INCOME

Chq No.
BACS
BACS
BACS

BACS

BACS
BACS
BACA

cc

Description

TCG - Litterpick June 22

Surrey Community Action - Jill salary July 22

VB Refrigeration ; Inspection of playground eqip 140622
Country Works - Replacement of rotten post in Rec wooden
gate

AGM landscaping - rec grass cutting

Section 137 - TWIG

D Fifield - Rec boundary cut July 22

Description

TCA Grasscutting
Allotment fees

HMRC - VAT APR - JUN22

CODE

Litter Picking

Clerk Salary
Recreation Ground

Recreation Ground

Recreation Ground
Section 137
Grass Cutting

CODE
TCA
Allotments
VAT

Net
212.50
1,221.94
80.00

180.00

360.00
500.00
60.00

2,614.44

Net
100.00
30.00
818.65

948.65

Vat

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Vat

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

20,005.62

1.59

20,007.21

19,578.93

Gross
212.50
1,221.94
80.00

180.00

360.00
500.00
60.00

2,614.44

Gross
100.00
30.00
818.65

948.65



Bank Rec July 2022

0o/B 19,578.93
Expenses 2,614.44
Income 948.65
Cc/B 17,913.14
Bank C/B 17,913.14
Difference 0.00
Unreconciled 0.00

Balance as at 31/07/22

17,913.14



